Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo

41567161
41567150
41567218
41567489
41567490
41567678

Period Supplier ID(T)

201805 EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES
201805 Link Asset Services

201805 CANON (UK) LTD

201805 DWF LLP

201805 DWEF LLP

201805 DWF LLP

Amount
500.00
7,600.00
990.02
607.20
2,500.00
2,006.00

Updated

09/08/2018
09/08/2018
10/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018



