Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41567161	201805	EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION STRATEGIES	500.00	09/08/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41567150	201805	i Link Asset Services	7,600.00	09/08/2018
NP	Supplies & Services	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	41567218	201805	G CANON (UK) LTD	990.02	10/08/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41567489	201805	5 DWF LLP	607.20	22/08/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41567490	201805	5 DWF LLP	2,500.00	22/08/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41567678	201805	5 DWF LLP	2,006.00	22/08/2018